
Grace Lutheran Church Lay Reader Schedule Updated June 25, 2024
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A B C D

Worship moved to Wedn prior to Independence Day  Sunday 9 am Summer Worship Schedule

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Chris Cotter

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Beth Jackson

Thursday 6:30 pm Sunday 9 am Summer Worship Schedule

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Tatiana Concepcion

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Cris Evers

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Edward Taggatz

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Martin Taggatz

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Glenn Dotson

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Tatiana Concepcion

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Chris Cotter

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Beth Jackson

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Jennifer Lau

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Martin Taggatz

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Connie Roettgen 10 am Worship for Christ.Ed.Sunday

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Edward Taggatz 10 am Christ.Ed.Sunday

Date Thursday 6:30 pm 8:00 a.m. Worship  10:30 a.m. Worship

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Erica Vitek Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Cris Evers Beth Jackson

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Glenn Dotson Jennifer Lau

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Erica Vitek Chris Cotter

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Cris Evers Tatiana Concepcion
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Thursday, October 17, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Glenn Dotson Edward Taggatz

Date Thursday 6:30 pm 8:00 a.m. Worship  10:30 a.m. Worship

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Erica Vitek Martin Taggatz

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Cris Evers Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Glenn Dotson Beth Jackson

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Erica Vitek Jennifer Lau

Thursday, November 21, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Cris Evers Chris Cotter

Worship is moved to Wednesday before Thanksgiving

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Glenn Dotson Tatiana Concepcion

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Erica Vitek Edward Taggatz

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Cris Evers Martin Taggatz

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, December 22, 2024 Glenn Dotson Lisa Kamprath


